
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 130.0 10

2 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 127.0 115.0 8

3 Aubree Durst Moundridge 130.0 115.0 6

4 Parker Schroeder Halstead 129.6 110.1 4

5 Leah Weber Halstead 130.6 110.0 2

6 Jessica Osterman Clifton-Clyde 130.0 105.0 1

7 Emily Durst Moundridge 125.0 100.0 0

8 Myiah Logue Moundridge 130.0 100.0 0

9 Maggie Adolf Moundridge 130.0 95.0 0

10 Alli Durst Moundridge 126.0 90.0 0

11 Erin Durst Moundridge 129.0 90.0 0

12 Kandra McRorey Central-Burden 132.0 60.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 225.0 10

2 Myiah Logue Moundridge 130.0 225.0 8

3 Erin Durst Moundridge 129.0 215.0 6

4 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 127.0 205.0 4

5 Parker Schroeder Halstead 129.6 205.0 2

6 Emily Durst Moundridge 125.0 195.0 0

7 Jessica Osterman Clifton-Clyde 130.0 195.0 1

8 Alli Durst Moundridge 126.0 195.0 0

9 Leah Weber Halstead 130.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Maggie Adolf Moundridge 130.0 180.0 0

11 Aubree Durst Moundridge 130.0 135.0 0

12 Kandra McRorey Central-Burden 132.0 110.0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 160.0 10

2 Parker Schroeder Halstead 129.6 155.0 8

3 Myiah Logue Moundridge 130.0 140.0 6

4 Maggie Adolf Moundridge 130.0 135.0 4

5 Jessica Osterman Clifton-Clyde 130.0 135.0 2

6 Leah Weber Halstead 130.6 135.0 1

7 Alli Durst Moundridge 126.0 130.0 0

8 Erin Durst Moundridge 129.0 130.0 0

9 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 127.0 125.0 0

10 Emily Durst Moundridge 125.0 125.0 0

11 Aubree Durst Moundridge 130.0 105.0 0

12 Kandra McRorey Central-Burden 132.0 80.0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 515.0 0

2 Parker Schroeder Halstead 129.6 470.1 0

3 Myiah Logue Moundridge 130.0 465.0 0

4 Natalie McCosh Douglass Bulldogs 127.0 445.0 0

5 Erin Durst Moundridge 129.0 435.0 0

6 Aubree Durst Moundridge 130.0 355.0 0

7 Maggie Adolf Moundridge 130.0 410.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jessica Osterman Clifton-Clyde 130.0 435.0 0

9 Leah Weber Halstead 130.6 430.0 0

10 Emily Durst Moundridge 125.0 420.0 0

11 Alli Durst Moundridge 126.0 415.0 0

12 Kandra McRorey Central-Burden 132.0 250.0 0


